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FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

ISOMETRIC

PART NUMBERS
 H1TB24WH  PAINTED WHITE TEXTURE

.07 in
2 mm

19.82 in
504 mm

NOTES
 Mounting Hardware Included
See Hammond Website for Additional Accesories
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    O 2.25 X 7.50 INCH
BRUSHED CABLE ENTRY
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